RAIDERX

Exploded drawing of Polisher RD-PC04T [Foraritdb

1 dust cover of spindle 1 21 | Screw M5x10 2 41 | Tining switch 1
9 WoodruffKey4x5x13 1 22 Armature 1 42 Right Handle 1
3 Output Spindle 1 23 Shield 1 43 Rubber Sleeve 1
4 Screv M4x16 4 24 Bearing608 1 44 Cord 1
5 Spring Washer 4 25 Rubber Bush 1 45 Screw ST4x16 4
6 Fore Cover 1 26 Fan Guide 1 46 |copper tubing 9
7 Bearing 6001 1 27 ScrewST4x65 92 47 2.8 Viring Inserted Piece 2
8 Screw M5x10 92 28 Stator 1 48 Tridentate Buckle 2
9 Big Gear 1 29 Chassis Fastener 1 49 |Screw M8x15 2
10 Wave Spring Washers ¢ 10 1 30 Plastic Housing 1
11 Circlip For Shaft 10 1 31 Name plate(right and Teft) 1
19 Ogalley Bearing 1 39 Brush Hold(right and Teft) 9 501 | D assistant handle 1
13 Reducer 1 33 Conbar Brush(right and Teft) 2 502 180MM bonnet 1
11 Screw ST4x2%5 4 34 Carbon Cap(right and left) 9 503 | Side Handle 1
15 Brake Pin 1 35 Screw ST 4X10(right and left) 9 504 |Inner hexagon spanner 1
16 Spring 1 36 | Spring 2
17 E"Ring 4 1 37 Left Handle 1
18 Scalp fastener 1 38 Cord Clip 1
19 Small Gear 1 39 Screw ST 4X12 2
20 Bearing 6001 1 40 Switch 1




